Input
	 Voltage	 220VAC, 50/60 Hz, 0.5A
Outputs
	 Voltage	 16VAC (100VA)
	 Current	 6.25A
Physical and Environmental
	 Please see the drawing below for dimensions.
	 Product Weight	 2.2 lb. (1.0 kg)
	 Shipping Weight	 3.0 lb. (1.36 kg)
	 Temperature
		  Operating	 0ºC to 49ºC  (32ºF to 120ºF)
		  Storage	 -20ºC to 70ºC (-4ºF to 158ºF)
	 Relative Humidity	 85% +/-5%
	 BTU/Hr. (approx.):	 51 BTU/Hr.
Specifications
T16100220
T16100220
Open Frame Transformer
Altronix T16100220 open frame transformer provides power for electronic power supplies
and equipment including security, access control, and surveillance devices.
	 Altronix Corporation | 140 58th St | Brooklyn, NY 11220 USA
phone: +1 718.567.8181 | fax: +1 718.567.9056 | email: info@altronix.com | www.altronix.com
Rev. 03012022
Transformer Drawing and Dimensions
3”
76mm
2.7”
69mm
2.25”
57mm
Secondary
Leads
1.1”
28mm
2.2”
56mm
3.7”
94mm
Primary
Leads